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TOYOTA
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VOLKS WAGEN
HYUNDAI
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SUZUKI

FIAT

NISSAN
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
SKODA
SEAT

KIA MOTORS
MAZDA

BMW
MERCEDES
HONDA
DAIHATSU
AUDI
CHEVROLET
MITSUBISHI
SMART
CHRYSLER
VOLVO
SUBARU
MINI
RENAULT
LANCIA
ALFA ROMEO
SAAB

LEXUS

LAND ROVER
PORSCHE
LADA
SSANGYONG
JAGUAR

SH AUTO
HUMMER
CADILLAC
MASERATI
BENTLEY
MC LOUIS
ADRIA
FERRARI
LANDWIND
GM
CORVETTE
LAMBORGHINI
TRIGANO
HX AUTO
LOTUS
RIMOR
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1879
1834
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1755
1587
1178
990
1364
1470
1005
1011
1049
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1083
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414
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403
151
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165

2

7.5%
6.8%
5.1%
4.3%
5.9%
6.3%
4.3%
4.3%
4.5%
4.1%
3.3%
3.0%
4.6%
3.3%
2.4%
2.8%
2.6%
2.1%
1.8%
2.3%
1.6%
1.7%
0.6%
0.5%
0.7%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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8.8%
7.8%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
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MAY

2565
2087
2053
1957
1418
1228
1299
928
1186
874
844
754
646
817
658
773
460
569
623
638
383
403
290
204
189
151
117
98
109
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10.4%
8.4%
8.3%
7.9%
5.7%
5.0%
5.3%
3.8%
4.8%
3.5%
3.4%
3.0%
2.6%
3.3%
2.7%
3.1%
1.9%

PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OoCT

NOV

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.

DEC

TOTAL

|M:I(n

13176 10.0%TOYOTA

10523
10210
9157
7300
7081
6410
5876
5799
5284
5162
4680
4274
4172
4038
3935
3231
2984
2948
2644
2572
2027
2018
1096
897
826
761
518
506
442
323
273
242
190
146
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8.0% OPEL
7.7%VOLKS WAGEN
6.9% HYUNDAI
5.5% FORD

5.4% SUZUKI
4.9%FIAT
4.4%NISSAN
4.4%PEUGEOT
4.0% CITROEN
3.9% SKODA
3.5%SEAT
3.2%KIA MOTORS
3.2%MAZDA
3.1%BMW

3.0% MERCEDES
2.4%HONDA
2.3%DAIHATSU
2.2%AUDI
2.0%CHEVROLET
1.9%MITSUBISHI
1.5%SMART
1.5%CHRYSLER
0.8%VOLVO
0.7%SUBARU
0.6% MINI

0.6% RENAULT
0.4%LANCIA
0.4%ALFA ROMEO
0.3%SAAB
0.2%LEXUS
0.2%LAND ROVER
0.2% PORSCHE
0.1%LADA

0.1% SSANGYONG
0.1%JAGUAR
0.0%SH AUTO
0.0% HUMMER
0.0% CADILLAC
0.0% MASERATI
0.0%BENTLEY
0.0%MC LOUIS
0.0%ADRIA

0.0% FERRARI
0.0%LANDWIND
0.0%GM

0.0% CORVETTE
0.0% LAMBORGHINI
0.0% TRIGANO
0.0% HX AUTO
0.0%LOTUS

0.0% RIMOR
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| W PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH

MAY '08 YTD TAZINOMHZEIZ ENIBATIKQON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL |M:I(n

CHALLENGER/CHA 2 00% 1 0.0% 3 0.0%CHALLENGER/CHA

ASTON MARTIN 1 0.0% 2 0.0% 3 0.0%ASTON MARTIN

ELNAGH 3 0.0% 3 0.0%ELNAGH

MOBILVETTA 1 00% 2 0.0% 3 0.0%MOBILVETTA

MG ROVER 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 0.0% 3 0.0%MG ROVER

HOBBY 3 0.0% 3  0.0%HOBBY

HYMER 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 00% 3  0.0%HYMER

CAPRON 1 00% 1 00% 2 0.0%CAPRON

CHANGAN 1 0.0% 1 0.0%CHANGAN

SEA 1 0.0% 1 0.0%SEA

C./ROLLERTEAM 1 0.0% 1 0.0%C.I/ROLLERTEAM

BURSTNER 1 0.0% 1 0.0%BURSTNER

LMC 1 0.0% 1 0.0%LMC

MORGAN 1 0.0% 1___0.0%MORGAN
TOTAL/SYNOA | 33583 | 23292 | 22396 | 28036 | 24739 | | 132046

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.
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